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86.6791.11 90.0055.00111061 Admitted1 82.78

93.3368.89 65.0080.00111072 Admitted2 75.22

93.3371.11 75.0065.00111106 Admitted3 75.11

80.0077.78 67.5070.00111046 Admitted4 74.61

86.6771.11 82.5060.00111024 Admitted5 74.28

80.0071.11 67.5080.00111040 Admitted6 73.94

86.6760.00 100.0060.00111071 Admitted7 73.33

86.6771.11 77.5060.00111052 Admitted8 73.28

80.0068.89 75.0070.00111144 Admitted9 72.56

60.0082.22 72.5065.00111060 Admitted10 72.39

60.0068.89 72.5075.00111002 Admitted11 69.06

66.6766.67 75.0065.00111087 Admitted12 68.00

66.6766.67 75.0065.00111090 Admitted13 68.00

73.3364.44 72.5065.00111116 Admitted14 67.94

60.0055.56 90.0075.00111078 Admitted15 67.22

86.6748.89 82.5065.00111108 Admitted16 66.39

66.6753.33 70.0085.00111018 Admitted17 65.67

73.3368.89 57.5055.00111080 Admitted18 64.72

53.3355.56 82.5070.00111039 Admitted19 63.39

73.3360.00 67.5055.00111097 Admitted20 63.17

46.6764.44 90.0050.00111082 Admitted21 63.11

66.6753.33 67.5070.00111033 Admitted22 62.17

46.6755.56 72.5080.00111037 Admitted23 62.06

80.0053.33 62.5060.00111025 Admitted24 61.83

73.3357.78 65.0055.00111057 Admitted25 61.78

80.0053.33 70.0050.00111098 Waiting List1 61.33

60.0055.56 60.0075.00111092 Waiting List2 61.22

66.6753.33 77.5055.00111070 Waiting List3 61.17

 تعتبر لاغية100\15كل علامة دون ال 



Faculty of Public Health I

Chemistry 
B

Biology A Arabic 
Language

English 
LanguageN° N

a

Lebanese University

Results of Entrance Exam (2024 - 2025)

Department: Nursing Sciences

Page 2 of 6

1.002.00 1.001.00Coefficient --->

ResultAverage

73.3344.44 72.5070.00111118 Waiting List4 60.94

60.0062.22 65.0055.00111130 Waiting List5 60.89

60.0053.33 75.0060.00111022 Waiting List6 60.33

46.6764.44 65.0060.00111026 Waiting List7 60.11

66.6751.11 70.0060.00111008 Waiting List8 59.78

80.0046.67 75.0050.00111045 Waiting List9 59.67

66.6755.56 65.0055.00111115 Waiting List10 59.56

66.6748.89 72.5060.00111011 Waiting List11 59.39

60.0053.33 60.0070.00111064 Waiting List12 59.33

66.6748.89 80.0050.00111107 Waiting List13 58.89

46.6762.22 50.0070.00111020 Waiting List14 58.22

60.0048.89 62.5070.00111004 Waiting List15 58.06

66.6737.78 77.5070.00111028 Waiting List16 57.94

60.0053.33 62.5060.00111009 Waiting List17 57.83

60.0057.78 57.5055.00111029 Waiting List18 57.61

53.3351.11 75.0055.00111059 Waiting List19 57.11

66.6744.44 75.0055.00111084 Waiting List20 57.11

66.6735.56 72.5075.00111086 Waiting List21 57.06

60.0051.11 62.5060.00111101 Waiting List22 56.94

73.3340.00 57.5070.00111055 Waiting List23 56.17

66.6748.89 67.5045.00111113 Waiting List24 55.39

66.6751.11 67.5040.00111114 Waiting List25 55.28

53.3342.22 67.5065.00111050 Waiting List26 54.06

66.6748.89 55.0050.00111104 Waiting List27 53.89

66.6740.00 80.0040.00111066 Waiting List28 53.33

40.0053.33 55.0065.00111135 Waiting List29 53.33

60.0044.44 52.5065.00111099 Waiting List30 53.28

66.6726.67 77.5065.00111151 Waiting List31 52.50
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60.0037.78 62.5060.00111053 Waiting List32 51.61

66.6735.56 65.0055.00111043 Waiting List33 51.56

46.6748.89 62.5050.00111031 Waiting List34 51.39

53.3335.56 72.5060.00111100 Waiting List35 51.39

33.3344.44 77.5055.00111013 Waiting List36 50.94

60.0031.11 82.5050.00111073 Waiting List37 50.94

60.0035.56 77.5045.00111079 Waiting List38 50.72

46.6742.22 65.0055.00111124 Waiting List39 50.22

46.6737.78 62.5065.001111521 49.94

26.6748.89 60.0065.001110562 49.89

66.6733.33 50.0060.001110773 48.67

26.6733.33 80.0070.001111394 48.67

53.3335.56 77.5040.001111225 48.39

46.6728.89 80.0055.001111366 47.89

53.3340.00 60.0045.001111467 47.67

40.0037.78 52.5070.001110938 47.61

66.6728.89 62.5050.001110819 47.39

53.3342.22 72.5025.0011112110 47.06

60.0020.00 65.0070.0011114211 47.00

33.3340.00 65.0055.0011100112 46.67

46.6753.33 55.0025.0011103413 46.67

53.3331.11 62.5055.0011104414 46.61

40.0031.11 75.0055.0011100315 46.44

33.3344.44 50.0060.0011108316 46.44

73.3335.56 42.5045.0011113417 46.39

73.3320.00 62.5055.0011110918 46.17

20.0037.78 57.5075.0011111019 45.61

40.0035.56 60.0055.0011100720 45.22
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53.3328.89 55.0060.0011107521 45.22

33.3333.33 55.0070.0011103822 45.00

66.6717.78 77.5045.0011104723 44.94

20.0042.22 70.0050.0011108824 44.89

40.0033.33 55.0060.0011105125 44.33

40.0033.33 70.0045.0011112026 44.33

46.6722.22 65.0065.0011113827 44.22

40.0040.00 60.0040.0011109428 44.00

60.0024.44 70.0040.0011102729 43.78

20.0040.00 62.5055.0011113330 43.50

46.6728.89 62.5050.0011107431 43.39

33.3344.44 52.5040.0011110332 42.94

40.0026.67 60.0060.0011106333 42.67

40.0037.78 52.5045.0011103234 42.61

46.6724.44 75.0035.0011105835 41.11

46.6724.44 55.0055.0011112536 41.11

26.6731.11 65.0050.0011109137 40.78

46.6740.00 40.0035.0011101538 40.33

40.0028.89 57.5045.0011112639 40.06

46.6726.67 50.0050.0011109540 40.00

46.6717.78 72.5045.0011111741 39.94

26.6728.89 75.0040.0011104942 39.89

20.0035.56 42.5065.0011113143 39.72

46.6726.67 52.5045.0011114044 39.50

46.6728.89 47.5045.0011111245 39.39

40.0015.56 65.0060.0011104846 39.22

46.6726.67 50.0045.0011111947 39.00

53.3324.44 42.5050.0011110248 38.94

 تعتبر لاغية100\15كل علامة دون ال 



Faculty of Public Health I

Chemistry 
B

Biology A Arabic 
Language

English 
LanguageN° N

a

Lebanese University

Results of Entrance Exam (2024 - 2025)

Department: Nursing Sciences

Page 5 of 6

1.002.00 1.001.00Coefficient --->

ResultAverage

20.0035.56 52.5050.0011107649 38.72

46.6722.22 57.5045.0011114150 38.72

53.3320.00 50.0050.0011112951 38.67

40.0028.89 55.0040.0011112852 38.56

33.3324.44 62.5045.0011102353 37.94

20.0028.89 45.0065.0011109654 37.56

26.6724.44 62.5045.0011101655 36.61

40.0020.00 52.5050.0011102156 36.50

20.0026.67 47.5060.0011112757 36.17

26.6731.11 55.0035.0011104158 35.78

20.0031.11 55.0040.0011113759 35.44

20.0022.22 55.0055.0011101760 34.89

40.0026.67 57.5020.0011112361 34.17

33.3320.00 55.0035.0011111162 32.67

6.6722.22 77.5025.0011101463 30.72

26.6717.78 45.0040.0011103064 29.44

13.3320.00 57.5030.0011100565 28.17

13.3324.44 45.0030.0011114766 27.44

33.3315.56 52.5020.0011101267 27.39

6.6724.44 50.0030.0011114568 27.11

20.006.67 55.0030.0011113269 23.67

11100670 0.00

11101071 0.00

11101972 0.00

11103573 0.00

11103674 0.00

11104275 0.00

11105476 0.00
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11106277 0.00

11106578 0.00

11106779 0.00

11106880 0.00

11106981 0.00

11108582 0.00

11110583 0.00

11114384 0.00

11114885 0.00

11114986 0.00

11115087 0.00

July 31, 2024

The Dean

Nabil HADAD
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